Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 5¢5679bc96f7cdb6a9d01ac1927549bc048906387250322d1128d0c7e41949¢0
Block 0000000000000000063157cf42ebclaeacd2b822d0698136c765a7f6471d3ca’
509175
Timestamp 49937-10-06 11:56:40 utc
Confirmations 332615
Fee Paid 0.00000532

3 Inputs , 2 Outputs

Input 1E7UzNQpbXLY3NPEY9xtAjEUFFKV5RLUTw
#0 via 2ce0639578d66a88883a...[0]

Input 1ENiZZN4jDrxBRcW4vbNskW4BKiymmczEx
#1 via c28630cea527d72d935d...[0

Input 16YGEPcu9VumGKE7X60Ms9Tmq4QkmNQdNr
#2 via 4e8825cdfdc6alaebaed...[0]

Total Input:

Output 1DZi8EZAnbPQgj54kiJJIZUt7Rh581GuqSZ
#0

Output 1Q4KLBomB5vmozMxHBZEXCSqeeEHE6P4Mx
#1

Total Input:

0.15250676

0.2

0.22621538

0.57872214

0.47357395

0.10514287

0.57871682

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best

of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-26 05:12:15 utc
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